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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 22d February 1873.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye~~j -
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn :
Buckwheat
Bere or Bisrcr

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt) . . . j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal . :
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of V
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) ...... /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
558,607
149,431
' 91,185

122
15,452
48,022

. 174,805
75

1,037,699

Cwt.
156,038

'l75

156,213

1,193,-912

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
129,735
39,836
11,166

851
6,660

308.

.188,556

Cwt.
24,834

24,834

213,390

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
222,808
31,715

53,270

307,853

Cwt.
9,495

9,495

317,348

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
911,210
220,982
102,351

122
16,303
54,682

228,383
75

1,534,108

Cwt.
190,367

"'l75

190,542

1,724,650

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.

"*86
1,743

242

2,071

Cwt.
354

145

499

2,570

Quarters.
795

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
1,248

"'31

1,279

Cwt.
63

63

1,342

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
1,248

86
1,743

242

31

3,350

Cwt. .
417

145

562

3,912

Quarters.
795

Statistical Department. Custom-house, London,
February 24, 1873.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Robert B. Clewer, of Whitwortb, near Rochdale, Lan-
caster, woollen draper and confectioner.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.
Frederick Nell, of 9 Gresham Street, London, forward-

ing and commission agent, and Charles Harrison, of
10 Aldermaubury, London, forwarding and commis-
sion agent. • • '

John Gaze, of 8 Castle Street, Falcon Square, London,
warehouseman, and dealer in umbrellas, braces,'and
other goods-

Walter Mills, of 2 Coggeshall Road, Bramwell, Essex,
corn dealer and proprietor of thrashing machines.

William Joseph Walthal Grey, of 6 Queen's Road, Liver-
pool, Lancaster, licensed victualler.


