CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 22d February 1873.

	Quantities Imported into—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	· Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat	Cwt. 558,607 149,431 91,185 122 15,452 48,022 174,805 75	Cwt. 129,735 39,836 11,166 851 6,660 308	Cwt. 222,868 31,715 53,270	Cwt. 911,210 220,982 102,351 122 16,303 54,682 228,383 75	Cwt 86 1,743 242	Cwt. 1,248 	Cwt. 1,248 86 1,743 242 31
Bere or Bigg Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt)	1,037,699	188,556	307,853	1,534,108	2,071	1,279	3,350
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal	Cwt. 156,038 175	Cwt. 24,834	Cwt. 9,495 	Cwt. 190,367	Cwt. 354 145	Cwt. 63 	Cwt. 417 145
Pea Meal				•••			
Total of Meal	156,213	24,834	9,495	190,542	499	63	562
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,193,912	213,390	317,348	1,724,650	2,570	1,342	3,912
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 795	Quarters.	Quarters. 795

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, February 24, 1873.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Robert B. Clewer, of Whitworth, near Rochdale, Lancaster, woollen draper and confectioner.

BANKRUFTCIES AWARDED.

Frederick Nell, of 9 Gresham Street, London, forwarding and commission agent, and Charles Harrison, of 10 Aldermanbury, London, forwarding and commission agent.

sion agent.

John Gaze, of 8 Castle Street, Falcon Square, London, warehouseman, and dealer in umbrellas, braces, and other goods.

warehousemut, and dealer in uniorenas, braces, and other goods.

Walter Mills, of 2 Coggeshall Road, Bramwell, Essex, corn dealer and proprietor of thrashing machines.

William Joseph Walthal Grey, of 6 Queen's Road, Liverpool, Lancaster, licensed victualler.